Product: 9907
Thinnet 10BASE2, #20, FPO, Duobond II+TC Braid, PVC Jkt, CM
Product Description
IEEE 802.3 Ethernet Thinnet 10BASE2, 20 AWG stranded (19x32) .037" tinned copper conductor, foam polyethylene insulation, Duobond® II (100% coverage)
+ an overall tinned copper braid shield (93% coverage), PVC jacket.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Thin Ethernet

CEC / C(UL) Compliance: CM
IEEE Compliance: IEEE 802.3 10Base2
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark, EU Directive 2015/863/EU (RoHS 2 amendment), EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2), EU Directive 2012/19/EU (WEEE)
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
APAC Compliance: China RoHS II (GB/T 26572-2011)
Other Standard Compliance(s): DEC Part No. 17-01248-00, ISO8802.3 10Base2
Plenum Number: 82907, 89907
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.626 Revision Date: 12-18-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN Footnote
9907.00152 Gray Reel 152 m 8719605023483
9907.00305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605023490
9907.00U305 Gray UnReel 305 m 8719605023513
9907 E4X500 Gray Reel 500 ft 612825260561
9907.00500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605023506
9907 E4X1000 Gray Reel 1,000 ft 612825260523 C
9907 E4XU1000 Gray UnReel 1,000 ft 612825260516
9907.001000 Gray Reel 1,000 m 8719605023476
9907 E4X1640 Gray Reel 1,640 ft 612825260530 C
9907 E4X2500 Gray Reel 2,500 ft 612825260547 C
9907 E4X3280 Gray Reel 3,280 ft 612825260554 C
9907 E4X5000 Gray Reel 5,000 ft 612825260578
Footnote: C - CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
© 2026 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without